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TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024
First Year Bachelor of Hotel Management and Catering Technology (2021 Pattern)

Semester - Il (Backlog)
Time: Time: 01:30 PM to 04:00 PM

Date Day Course Code Course Name
15-10-2024 Tuesday CC201 Food Production-II
16-10-2024 Wednesday CC 202 Food & Beverage Service-II
17-10-2024 Thursday GL.203 Accommodation Operations

EC 204 A Basic French
18-10-2024 Friday
EC204 B Computer Fundamentals
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Controller of Examination

Dr. Sonali Jadhav
Principal
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TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024

Second Year Bachelor of Hotel Management and Catering Technology (2021 Pattern)
Semester III (Backlog)

Time: 01:30 PM to 04:00 PM

Date Day Course Code Course Name
02-12-2024 Monday GC-301 Food Production III
03-12-2024 Tuesday 6302 Food and Beverage Service 11
04-12-2024 Wednesday CC 303 Accommodation Operations II

OE 304 A Principles of Management
05-12-2024 Thursday

OE3048B Business Communication

EC305A Hotel Maintenance
06-12-2024 Friday

EC305B Soft Skills Management

Semester - IV (Backlog)
Time: 10:00 AM to 12:30 PM

Date Day Course Code Course Name
09-12-2024 Monday CC401 Quantity Food Production
10-12-2024 Tuesday CC402 Food and Beverage Service IV
11-12-2024 Wednesday CC403 Accommodation Operations Il

OE 404 A Services Marketing
12-12-2024 Thursday

OE 404 B Event Management

EC405A Advanced Baking
13-12-2024 Friday EC405B Bartending

EC405C Housekeeping in Allied Sector
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TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024
Third Year Bachelor of Hotel Management and Catering Technology (2021 Pattern)

Semester -V
Industrial Training Examination will be Conducted by Training and Placement
Department.

Semester VI (Backlog)
Time: 01:30 PM to 04:00 PM

Date Day Course Code Course Name

EC601 A Advanced Food Production
15-10-2024 Tuesday EC601B Advanced Food & Beverage Service

EC601C Advanced Accommodation Operations

OE 602 A Human Resource Management
16-10-2024 Wednesday

OE 602 B Travel & Tourism

EC603 A Customer Relationship Management
17-10-2024 Thursday

EC603 B MICE
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TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024
Final Year Bachelor of Hotel Management and Catering Technology (2021 Pattern)

Semester - VII
Time: 01:30 PM to 04:00 PM

Date Day Course Code Course Name

EC701A Specialized Food Production I
11-11-2024 Monday EC701B Specialized Food & Beverage Service |

EC701C Specialized Accommodation Operation |

OE 702A Total Quality Management
12-11-2024 Tuesday

OE 702B Organizational Behaviour

PE 704A Food & Beverage Control
13-11-2024 Wednesday

PE 704B Introduction to Cyber Security
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